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KaTteropus: kcneptbl
Mecro|Homep Wmsa Kpyros| Bpems aLZTépZT SSELLIZT Kpyr1|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Kpyr5|Kpyr6 |Kpyr7 |Kpyr8|Kpyr9 [Jlyuwmii|CpeaHui
1 415 |Haboka Bacunuii 9 53:25 06:41 |05:30 {05:42 | 05:49 | 06:00 |05:52 |06:03 |06:14 |05:34 | 05:30 | 05:56
2 403 |FanoHeHKO AnekcaHap 9 53:27 | 00:02 00:02 |07:16 |05:44 |05:49 | 05:48 |05:41 |05:49 |06:00 |05:51 [05:29 | 05:29 | 05:56
3 409 |CpubHbIN BukTOp 9 55:41 | 02:16 | 02:14 |07:05)05:39 |05:50 |05:50 |06:09 |06:18 |06:07 |06:17 |06:26 | 05:39 | 06:11
4 407 |lokTeB AnekcaHap 9 57:42 | 04:17 02:01 |06:57 |05:39 [06:00 |05:56 |06:17 |06:45 |06:40 [06:49 |06:39 | 05:39 | 06:24
5 401 [YconbueB Anekcent 9 58:20 | 04:55 | 00:38 |06:55|05:59 |06:30|06:37 |06:31 |06:27 |06:30 |06:34 |06:17 | 05:59 | 06:28
6 406 [YerpuHckuit AnekcaHap| 9 1:00:54| 0/:29 | 02:34 |07:44 |06:15 |06:26 [06:39 |06:47 |06:44 |06:47 |06:41 |06:51 | 06:15 | 06:46
7 413 |MycToBrapoB AHApeit 9 1:02:33| 09:08 01:39 |07:18 |06:40 |06:55 |06:39 |06:40 {07:03 |07:10 |{07:01 {07:07 | 06:39 | 06:57
8 402 |DXKyk BaneHTuH 9 1:04:34| 11:09 02:01 |08:12 |06:48 |07:00 |07:02 |07:26 {07:01 |07:07 |07:01 [06:57 | 06:48 | 07:10
9 412 |Bopoaaes AMUTpuit 9 1:05:49| 12:24 | 01:15 [07:49|06:28 |06:37 {07:09 |07:33 |08:12 |07:16 {07:18 |07:27 | 06:28 | 07:18
10 408 |Fpek Oner 6 43:52 | +xpyr | +xpyr |07:50 |06:43 |06:57 [07:17 |07:25 |07:40 06:43 | 07:18
11 414 |MepeTsaruH AMUTpUI 5 58:51 | +kpyr | +kpyr [12:01 |11:11)11:15}12:26|11:58 11:11 | 11:46
Bcero yyacTHmkoB B Kateropmws: 11
Kateropus: [leByuiku
Mecro|Homep Uma Kpyros|Bpems ?1|T/|CﬂTépZT S;g;‘bg Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4 |Jlyuwmii|CpeaHuiA
1 203 |Kanywak AHHa 4 30:14 08:15)07:23|07:25|07:11 | 07:11 | 07:33
2 204 |MNepesanoBa TaTbsHa 4 34:33| 04:19 | 04:19 |09:49 |08:22 |{08:18 |08:04 | 08:04 | 08:38
3 206 |HuBuHckas [dapbs 4 41:43| 11:29 | 07:10 |11:16 |09:51 |10:18 |10:18 | 09:51 | 10:25
4 202 |ATamaH4yyk AHHa 4 47:18| 17:04 | 05:35 |12:51(11:18|11:0512:04| 11:05 | 11:49
5 205 |MNpockypa AHacTacus 2 33:48| +kpyr | +kpyr |17:44 |16:04 16:04 | 16:54
6 207 |Fop6buk AHacTacus 2 33:54 | 00:06 | 00:06 [18:08 |15:46 15:46 | 16:57
cxon | 208 |YepeaHnnyeHko CBeTnaHa 1 14:59 | +kpyr | +kpyr |14:59 14:59 | 14:59
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kKateropmws: 7
Kareropus: Jlro6burenun
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT = @
Mecro|Homep Nma Kpyros|Bpems TeE e Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Kpyr4|Kpyr5 [Jlyqywnii|CpeaHuiA
1 318 |AnTyxoB ApTem 5 32:38 07:53 106:04 |06:12 |06:16 |06:13 | 06:04 | 06:31
2 321 |PoTaHb KOHCTaHTUH 5 33:03| 00:25 | 00:25 |07:50 |06:09 |06:20 |06:21 |06:23 | 06:09 | 06:36
3 353 |deHeka KOHCTaHTWH 5 33:27 | 00:49 00:24 |08:02 |06:14 |06:12 [06:15 |06:44 | 06:12 | 06:41
4 316 |OertsipeHko EBreHun 5 35:00| 02:22 | 01:33 |08:4506:12 |06:28 |06:57 |06:38 | 06:12 | 07:00
5 370 [MapTuHioKk AMUTpO 5 35:04| 02:26 | 00:04 |08:54|06:34 |06:22 |06:36 |06:38 | 06:22 | 07:00
6 363 |LUexoBon HOpuii 5 35:18| 02:40 | 00:14 |07:55|06:55 |06:48 |06:54 |06:46 | 06:46 | 07:03
7 346 |Kynuk Bnagumup 5 35:25| 02:47 | 00:07 |08:34 |06:26 |06:35|06:40 |07:10 | 06:26 | 07:05
8 317 |AHApeeB AnekcaHap 5 35:39| 03:01 00:14 |08:51 |06:34 |06:36 |06:56 |06:42 | 06:34 | 07:07
9 331 |PyxuH AMuUTpui 5 36:41| 04:03 | 01:02 |09:17 |06:39 |06:44 |07:07 |06:54 | 06:39 | 07:20
10 328 |/ITBUHEHKO AHTOH 5 37:11| 04:33 | 00:30 |09:43 |06:54 |06:52 |06:59 |06:43 | 06:43 | 07:26
11 309 |CkybeHko Bnagncnas 5 37:12| 04:34 | 00:01 |09:27|06:37 |07:15]07:02 |06:51 | 06:37 | 07:26
12 358 |[lOpTaes Bnagumup 5 37:15| 04:37 | 00:03 |09:05|06:5507:03 |07:19 |06:53 | 06:53 | 07:27
13 347 |YepepHunyenko Biktop| 5 37:33| 04:55 | 00:18 |09:04 |07:10 |07:06 |07:09 |07:04 | 07:04 | 07:30
14 308 |rno6a MeaH 5 38:26| 05:48 | 00:53 |08:36 (07:10 |07:21 |07:41 |07:38 | 07:10 | 07:41
15 333 |PaboTeHko Makcum 5 38:30| 05:52 | 00:04 09:13 |07:15|07:17|07:36 |07:09 | 07:09 | 07:42
16 341 |BepryH PoavoH 5 38:45| 06:07 | 00:15 |08:44 |07:47 |07:20 |07:42 |07:12 | 07:12 | 07:45
17 356 |MokpoBckuit Anekcei 5 38:54| 06:16 | 00:09 |09:35]07:08 |107:21 |07:36 |07:14 | 07:08 | 07:46
18 362 |lapkywa ApTém 5 39:30| 06:52 | 00:36 |08:3107:22 |07:50|08:07 |07:40 | 07:22 | 07:54
19 350 |KosuHoB Cepreii 5 39:50| 07/:12 | 00:20 |09:20 |(07:27 |07:31 |08:03 |07:29 | 07:27 | 07:58
20 332 |Moasonkos AMUTPUiA 5 39:53| 07:15 00:03 |09:00)07:13 |08:03 {07:59 |07:38 | 07:13 | 07:58
21 369 |MNeceu Ceprei 5 39:55| 07/:17 00:02 |10:06|07:37 |07:21|07:31|07:20 | 07:20 | 07:59
22 312 |BuHaepckuit EBreHmi 5 39:57| 07:19 | 00:02 |09:26 |07:2507:31 |07:45 |07:50 | 07:25 | 07:59
23 336 |lWannbikoB AHTOH 5 40:00| 07:22 | 00:03 09:02 |07:24 |08:11 |07:40 |07:43 | 07:24 | 08:00
24 357 |BupiokoB Anekcei 5 40:14| 07:36 | 00:14 )09:22 |07:12 |07:38 |08:29 |07:33 | 07:12 | 08:02
25 313 |Myray AHapen 5 40:23| 07:45 | 00:09 ]10:01|07:47 |07:25]07:36 |07:34| 07:25 | 08:04
26 348 |FopblHWUH AHApeV 5 40:39| 08:01 | 00:16 |10:24 |07:29 |07:18 |07:49 |07:39 | 07:18 | 08:07
27 335 |[M30TOB AnekcaHap 5 40:53| 08:15 | 00:14 |09:08 |07:47 |07:46 |08:03 |08:09 | 07:46 | 08:10
28 302 |KpaBuoB Bnagvcnas 5 40:59 | 08:21 00:06 |08:58 |07:52 |08:09 |08:18 |07:42 | 07:42 | 08:11
29 364 |YernakoB KOHCTaHTUH 5 41:24| 08:46 | 00:25 10:15|07:36 |07:18 |08:01 |08:14 | 07:18 | 08:16
30 320 |Ko63apb Makcum 5 41:35| 08:57 | 00:11 |11:10|07:15|07:38 |07:55|07:37 | 07:15 | 08:19
31 305 |Kum Oner 5 41:38| 09:00 | 00:03 10:03 |07:34 |08:12|08:04 |07:45| 07:34 | 08:19
32 322 |PaboTeHko WBaH 5 41:50| 09:12 | 00:12 |09:51 |07:54 |08:08 |08:08 |07:49 | 07:49 | 08:22
33 319 |360poBckuit SH 5 42:30| 09:52 | 00:40 |10:17|07:33|08:20|08:24 |07:56 | 07:33 | 08:30
34 306 |OHuwyk Kupuno 5 42:32| 09:54 | 00:02 |09:31(07:30 |08:04 |08:50 |08:37 | 07:30 | 08:30
35 337 |3aliueB AnekcaHap 5 42:46| 10:08 00:14 110:10|08:00 |07:47 |08:08 |08:41 | 07:47 | 08:33
36 366 |MapTbiHiOK PoMaH 5 43:29| 10:51 | 00:43 |09:55|07:08 |09:52 |08:25 |08:09 | 07:08 | 08:41
37 307 |WhrbipnsieB Anekcen 5 44:05| 11:27 | 00:36 |09:58 |08:02 |08:53 |08:37 |08:35 | 08:02 | 08:49
38 343 |lLesenes Aptem 5 45:17| 12:39 | 01:12 |10:52 |08:22 |08:54 |08:43 |08:26 | 08:22 | 09:03
39 315 |Bawniuk AHApI 5 45:43| 13:05 | 00:26 |09:45(09:41|09:08 |08:52 |08:17 | 08:17 | 09:08
40 324 |MNpockypa AnekcaHap 5 45:49| 13:11 | 00:06 |11:23|08:17 |08:51 |08:52 |08:26 | 08:17 | 09:09
41 352 |Cupak AnekcaHap 5 46:36| 13:58 | 00:47 |08:52|07:49 |10:17 |09:56 |09:42 | 07:49 | 09:19
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42 340 |[CaeHko AnekcaHap 5 50:16| 17:38 | 03:40 |11:08 |09:58 |09:28 |10:10 |09:32 | 09:28 | 10:03
43 371 |bapaHoB Bnagvmup 5 50:38| 18:00 | 00:22 |11:33109:58 |09:09 |10:37 |09:21 | 09:09 | 10:07
44 338 |KpemeHa PomaH 5 50:56 | 18:18 | 00:18 |11:22|09:28 |09:59 |10:25|09:42 | 09:28 | 10:11
45 329 |Cton6yH AMuTpuii 5 52:27| 19:49 | 01:31 |12:13{09:3010:17|10:49 |09:38 | 09:30 | 10:29
46 311 |Bonabipes Crac 4 48:02 | +xpyr | +kpyr [12:25]10:17 |11:44|13:36 10:17 | 12:00
cxoa 314 |FpuueHko AHApeW 3 21:27 | +kpyr | +xpyr |07:47 |06:56 |06:44 06:44 | 07:09
cxoa | 349 |Kapnos HukuTa 2 16:21| +xpyr | +kpyr [09:29 |06:52 06:52 | 08:10
cxopn 365 |Opnos [leHnc 2 17:00| 00:39 00:39 |09:49|07:11 07:11 | 08:30
cxon 301 |Ap3amacueB AMUTpUii 2 17:34| 01:13 00:34 ]09:38 |07:56 07:56 | 08:47
cxoa 345 |Oyako Ceprein 2 19:54| 03:33 02:20 110:33|09:21 09:21 | 09:57
cxon | 355 |WyctoB Cepreit 1 08:47 | +xpyr | +kpyr |08:47 08:47 | 08:47
cxon 323 |YepHblwesB Muxaun 1 11:06| 02:19 02:19 |11:06 11:06 | 11:06
cxoa 367 |[Mewnkos Kupunn 1 11:15] 02:28 | 00:09 |11:15 11:15 | 11:15
Bcero yyactHukoB B kKaTteropms: 54
Kateropus: [letn
OTcT. oT|OTCT. OT - @
Mecro|Homep Uma Kpyros|Bpemsa nuaepa |npeasa. Kpyrl|Kpyr2|Kpyr3|Jlyqwwmi|Cpen HuiA
1 101 |Mouwuk Uropb 3 23:14 08:39 |07:09 |07:26 | 07:09 | 07:44
2 114 |MatBuiiko UrHat 3 25:05| 01:51 | 01:51 |08:58 |07:37|08:30 | 07:37 | 08:21
3 115 |Mlo6a boraaH 3 25:40| 02:26 | 00:35 |09:52|07:43|08:05 | 07:43 | 08:33
4 113 |Keliga EBreHun 2 27:39| +ipyr | +xkpyr |10:28 |17:11 10:28 | 13:49
Bcero yyacTHMKOB B kateropw: 4
KonnyecrBo y4acTHUKOB U3 rOpO[ 0B:
Fopona Kon-so
[Hinpo 14 (18.4%)
Kpusoi Por 9 (11.8%)
3anopoxbe 6 (7.9%)
Knes 3 (3.9%)
[HenpoA3epXUHCK 2 (2.6%)
XosTi Boan 2 (2.6%)
HoBoMoCKOBCK 2 (2.6%)
BonbHoropck 1 (1.3%)
[OHenp/Kues 1 (1.3%)
[OHenp/Opecca 1 (1.3%)
[lowreuk/Anenp 1 (1.3%)
XXENTble BOAbI 1 (1.3%)
Kpusoi Por/Kues 1 (1.3%)
JbBiB-3anopkx a-Yepkacu 1 (1.3%)
nonTtasa 1 (1.3%)
CesacTonosnb 1 (1.3%)
cMT. HoBoTpoilbke (XepcoHcbka 06n.) 1 (1.3%)
Yxropoa 1 (1.3%)
Xyct 1 (1.3%)

O6uiee KOIMYECTBO Y4ACTHUKOB: 76

Mpadmkn:
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KCNepTbl
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd Kpyrs Kpyré Kpyr7? Kpyr8 Kpyra
I 1 1 1 1
14 o o_'|0—N9415 Haboka Backnmia
2o N2403 ManoHeHKo AnekcaHap
3 'x—w N2409 CpruBHLIR BukTop
4 4 = N2407 NokTes AnekcaHap
5 - H..'-"""'*. } } } } : o —+—MN2401 ¥Yconeles Anekcei
% 6 O o |-0-N2406 YerpuHckmia AnekcaHgp
- 7 4 o— o~ S O O O O O i 0 |--N2413 MycToBrapoe AHApei
8 o N2402 Hyk BaneHTiH
9 P % % s 2 |>=N2412 Eopogaes AMuTpuil
10 N2408 MNpek Oner
11 v v v -o-MN2414 NepeTArH OMATPMA
I
XC Yamato Cup 2 (18.072009)
IpadvK no3vumii
HeByLuwAa
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3 Kpyrd
14--0 o_'I-o- NEZ03 Beprenec AHHa
2 N2204 Mepesancea TaTkAHa
3 - NEZ206 Mycaposa [apLA
g 4 -~ N2202 ATaMaHuyK AHHA
- 54 --0 ot ——MN2205 Mpockypa AHacTackA
£ - + o -o-N2207 Mopbuk AHacTacwA
74 o .. --N2208 YepesHMueHKko CBeTNaHa
I

XC Yamato Cup 2 (18.072009)

Ipadvk no3vLmiA
NMrobmTeny

Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr2 Kpyrd Kpyrs

L & # # l!—|

o [-NZ3I1E AnTyx0B APTEM

N2321 FoTaHbs KoHCTaHTHH
N353 eHera KoHCTaHT MH
=-N2316 Jertepenko EBreHui
—+N2370 MapTeHiok JMUTpKiA
-0~ N2363 UexoBol Hopuii
<+ NE346 Ky vk Bnagumump
NS317 AHgpees AnekcaHap
== N2331 PyxmH OMMTRMA
N2328 JIMTEMHEHKO AHTOH
-o-N2309 Ckybenko Bnagwcnae
4+ NE358 HopTraee BnagmuMump
-~ NE347 YepegHMueHKo BuKkTop
N2308 MnoGa Mean

—+MN2333 PaboTeHko Makcim

-0-NS341 BepryH PogumoH
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4+N2356 MokpoBckWin Anekcel
=~ NE362 MapkyLwa ApTEM
N2350 KozmHoe Ceprei
—+N2332 Mogzonkoe OMUTpWEA
N2369 Mecey, Ceprelt
+-N2312 BuHgepcknii EBreHmi

N2336 Wannekos AHTOH

24 N2357 Bvptokce Anekcel
= —N2313 Nyray Axapen
% - -0-N2348 MopeHWH AHapei
g 7 4 4+ NE335 M30ToB AnekcaHip
é % -+~ MN2302 Kpasuoe Bnagvcnae
29 N9364 Yernakos KoHCTaHTMH
W0 - —+N2320 Kobzape Makcum
3 - -0~ N@305 Kmm Oner
ce --N2322 PaboTeHko MeaH
B N2319 36cpoBCkMin SH
c =< NE306 Onmwyk Knpunn

—+N2337 3aluee AnekcaH ap

-0~ N2366 MapTeHrok FomaH

-+ N2307 LUTeIpnsAes Anekcel

B - -+~ N2343 Lllesenes Aptem

- N2315 Balnksik AHApei

40 ——NE@324 MNMpockypa Anekcad ap
41 4 NE352 Cngak AnekcaHap

42 -+ N2340 CaeHko AnekcaHap
43 N9371 BapaHos Bnagummp
44 N2338 KpemeHa FomaH

45 —+MN2329 CtonGyH AMWTpMA

45 - -0-N2311 Bonaelpes Ctac

47 - -+ N2314 MpuLeHKo AHgpeit

45 - = MN2349 Kapnoe Huknta

45 -+ N@365 Opnoe JeHwnc

5 - N2301 Apzamacues JMATPMA
51 - -0~ N2345 Oy ako Ceprel

o +N2355 WycTo Cepreli

= - -~ N2323 YepHeILes Mixann
54 -+-N2367 Melmkos Kuprnn
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Ipadvk no3vumii

Hetw
Kpyrl Kpyr2 Kpyr3
I 1 L'l

14 o———o——o [©-N2101 Moumk Mrope
T2~ N2114 MaTeuiko MrHart
=
=
c 3 - N2115 Nofa Bor gaH

4 - — - N2113 Kelaa EBreHdi
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